COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF  SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY

CEA NON-DEGREE

Undergraduate level coursework CFA 20 0000 A
Masters level coursework CFA 40 0000 A
Doctoral level coursework CFA 80 0000 A
B.F.A. - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Art Education CFA 21 0831 A
Freshman and Sophomore Core CFA 21 1002 A
Graphic Design CFA 21 1012 A
Painting CFA 21 1032 A
Printmaking CFA 21 1095 A
Sculpture CFA 21 1042 A

MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.F.A. CANDIDATES

Advertising CFA 21 0614 B
African American Studies CFA 21 2218 B
African Languages & Literatures CFA 21 1116 B
African Studies CFA 21 0305 B
American Studies CFA 21 0313 B
Ancient Greek CFA 21 1120 B
Anthropology CFA 21 2202 B
Archaeology CFA 21 2203 B
Arts Leadership CFA 21 1082 B
Astronomy CFA 21 1911 B
Biology CFA 21 0401 B
Business Administration & Management CFA 21 0506 B
Chemistry CFA 21 1905 B
Chinese CFA 21 1107 B
Classical Civilization CFA 21 1545 B
Communication CFA 21 0601 B
Computer Science CFA 21 0701 B
Dance CFA 21 1008 B
Earth Sciences CFA 21 1926 B
East Asian Studies CFA 21 0312 B
Economics CFA 21 2204 B
Engineering Science CFA 21 0993 B
English CFA 21 1501 B
Environmental Analysis & Policy CFA 21 0435 B
Environmental Science CFA 21 0434 B
European Literature CFA 21 1513 B
Film & Television CFA 21 0608 B
Film Studies CFA 21 0606 B
French CFA 21 1102 B
Geography CFA 21 2206 B
German CFA 21 1128 B
Hebrew CFA 21 1111 B
History CFA 21 2205 B
CFA-1
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
History & Philosophy of Science CFA 21 4952 B
History of Art and Architecture CFA 21 1003 B
Ibero-American Studies CFA 21 1156 B
International Relations CFA 21 0317 B
Italian CFA 21 1104 B
Japanese Language & Literature CFA 21 1108 B
Jewish Studies CFA 21 1585 B
Journalism CFA 21 0602 B
Latin CFA 21 1119 B
Latin American Studies CFA 21 0308 B
Linguistics CFA 21 1505 B
Mathematics CFA 21 1701 B
Medieval Studies CFA 21 2217 B
Modern Greek Studies CFA 21 1190 B
Music CFA 21 1005 B
Music Performance CFA 21 1014 B
Myth Studies CFA 21 1596 B
Philosophy CFA 21 1509 B
Physics CFA 21 1902 B
Political Science CFA 21 2207 B
Printmaking CFA 21 1095 B
Psychology CFA 21 2001 B
Religion CFA 21 1510 B
Russian CFA 21 1106 B
Sociology CFA 21 2208 B
Spanish CFA 21 1105 B
Statistics CFA 21 1702 B
Visual Arts CFA 21 1069 B
Women’s, Gender and Sexuality Studies CFA 21 2240 B

B.F.A.-THEATRE - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS-THEATRE

Acting CFA
Design CFA
Production CFA
Stage Management CFA
Theatre Arts-Performance CFA
Theatre Arts-Design and Production CFA
Theatre Design, Production, Management Core CFA
Theatre Performance Core CFA

MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.F.A.-THEATRE CANDIDATES

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

African American Studies
African Languages & Literatures
African Studies

American Studies

Ancient Greek

Anthropology

CFA 22
CFA 22
CFA 22
CFA 22
CFA 22
CFA 22
CFA-2

1017
1050
1038
1076
1040
1079
1080
1071

2218
1116
0305
0313
1120
2202
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Archaeology CFA 22 2203 B
Arts Leadership CFA 22 1082 B
Astronomy CFA 22 1911 B
Biology CFA 22 0401 B
Business Administration & Management CFA 22 0506 B
Chemistry CFA 22 1905 B
Chinese CFA 22 1107 B
Classical Civilization CFA 22 1545 B
Communication CFA 22 0601 B
Communication Studies CFA 22 0615 B
Computer Science CFA 22 0701 B
Dance CFA 22 1008 B
Earth Sciences CFA 22 1926 B
East Asian Studies CFA 22 0312 B
Economics CFA 22 2204 B
Education CFA 22 0801 B
English CFA 22 1501 B
Environmental Analysis & Policy CFA 22 0435 B
Environmental Science CFA 22 0434 B
European Literature CFA 22 1513 B
Film & Television CFA 22 0608 B
French CFA 22 1102 B
Geography CFA 22 2206 B
German CFA 22 1128 B
Hebrew CFA 22 1111 B
History CFA 22 2205 B
History & Philosophy of Science CFA 22 4952 B
History of Art and Architecture CFA 22 1003 B
Ibero-American Studies CFA 22 1156 B
International Relations CFA 22 0317 B
Italian CFA 22 1104 B
Japanese Language & Literature CFA 22 1108 B
Jewish Studies CFA 22 1585 B
Journalism CFA 22 0602 B
Latin CFA 22 1119 B
Latin American Studies CFA 22 0308 B
Linguistics CFA 22 1505 B
Mathematics CFA 22 1701 B
Medieval Studies CFA 22 2217 B
Modern Greek Studies CFA 22 1190 B
Music CFA 22 1005 B
Music Performance CFA 22 1014 B
Myth Studies CFA 22 1596 B
Philosophy CFA 22 1509 B
Physics CFA 22 1902 B
Political Science CFA 22 2207 B
Printmaking CFA 22 1095 B
CFA-3
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Psychology CFA 22 2001 B
Religion CFA 22 1510 B
Russian CFA 22 1106 B
Sociology CFA 22 2208 B
Spanish CFA 22 1105 B
Statistics CFA 22 1702 B
Visual Arts CFA 22 1069 B
Women’s, Gender and Sexuality Studies CFA 22 2240 B
SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR B.F.A.-THEATRE CANDIDATES
Costume CFA 22 1048 C
Costume Production CFA 22 1045 C
Lighting CFA 22 1046 C
Musical Theatre CFA 22 1044 C
Scenery CFA 22 1047 C
Sound CFA 22 1074 C
Technical Direction CFA 22 1075 C
Mus.B. - BACHELOR OF MUSIC
Brass Performance *** CFA 23 1056 A
Composition CFA 23 1035 A
Freshman Core in Music CFA 23 1004 A
Guitar and Lute Performance CFA 23 1061 A
Harp Performance CFA 23 1059 A
Music Education CFA 23 0832 A
Musicology CFA 23 1013 A
Organ Performance CFA 23 1052 A
Percussion Performance CFA 23 1057 A
Piano Performance CFA 23 1051 A
String Performance ** CFA 23 1054 A
Theory CFA 23 1034 A
Theory & Composition CFA 23 1036 A
Voice Performance CFA 23 1053 A
Woodwind Performance * CFA 23 1055 A
MINORS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.B. CANDIDATES
African American Studies CFA 23 2218 B
African Languages & Literatures CFA 23 1116 B
African Studies CFA 23 0305 B
American Studies CFA 23 0313 B
Ancient Greek CFA 23 1120 B
Anthropology CFA 23 2202 B
Archaeology CFA 23 2203 B
Arts Leadership CFA 23 1082 B
Astronomy CFA 23 1911 B
Biology CFA 23 0401 B
Business Administration & Management CFA 23 0506 B
CFA-4
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Chemistry CFA 23 1905 B
Chinese CFA 23 1107 B
Classical Civilization CFA 23 1545 B
Communication CFA 23 0601 B
Computer Science CFA 23 0701 B
Dance CFA 23 1008 B
Earth Sciences CFA 23 1926 B
East Asian Studies CFA 23 0312 B
Economics CFA 23 2204 B
English CFA 23 1501 B
Environmental Analysis & Policy CFA 23 0435 B
European Literature CFA 23 1513 B
Film & Television CFA 23 0608 B
French CFA 23 1102 B
Geography CFA 23 2206 B
German CFA 23 1128 B
Hebrew CFA 23 1111 B
History CFA 23 2205 B
History & Philosophy of Science CFA 23 4952 B
History of Art and Architecture CFA 23 1003 B
Ibero-American Studies CFA 23 1156 B
International Relations CFA 23 0317 B
Italian CFA 23 1104 B
Italian Studies CFA 23 1131 B
Japanese Language & Literature CFA 23 1108 B
Jewish Studies CFA 23 1585 B
Journalism CFA 23 0602 B
Latin CFA 23 1119 B
Latin American Studies CFA 23 0308 B
Linguistics CFA 23 1505 B
Mathematics CFA 23 1701 B
Medieval Studies CFA 23 2217 B
Modern Greek Studies CFA 23 1190 B
Philosophy CFA 23 1509 B
Physics CFA 23 1902 B
Political Science CFA 23 2207 B
Psychology CFA 23 2001 B
Public Health CFA 23 1329 B
Religion CFA 23 1510 B
Russian CFA 23 1106 B
Sociology CFA 23 2208 B
Spanish CFA 23 1105 B
Statistics CFA 23 1702 B
Theatre Arts CFA 23 5534 B
Visual Arts CFA 23 1069 B
Women’s, Gender and Sexuality Studies CFA 23 2240 B
CFA-5
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF  SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.B. CANDIDATES

Guitar and Lute Performance CFA 23 1061 C
Harp Performance CFA 23 1059 C
Harpsichord CFA 23 5554 C
Organ Performance CFA 23 1052 C
Percussion Performance CFA 23 1057 C
Piano Performance CFA 23 1051 C
Voice Performance CFA 23 1053 C

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.B. WOODWIND PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Bassoon CFA 23 5535 C
Clarinet CFA 23 5538 C
Flute CFA 23 5539 C
Oboe CFA 23 5541 C
Saxophone CFA 23 5542 C
** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.B. STRING PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES
Cello CFA 23 5537 C
String Bass CFA 23 5543 C
Viola CFA 23 5547 C
Violin CFA 23 5548 C

*** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.B. BRASS PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baritone Horn/Euphonium CFA 23 5536 C

French Horn CFA 23 5540 C

Trombone CFA 23 5544 C

Trumpet CFA 23 5545 C

Tuba CFA 23 5546 C

B.A. - BACHELOR OF ARTS Of MUSIC

Music CFA 24 1005 A

Mus. B./Mus. M. - BACHELOR OF MUSIC/MASTER OF MUSIC

Brass Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1056 A CFA 45 0832
Guitar and Lute Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1061 A CFA 45 0832
Harp Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1059 A CFA 45 0832
Percussion Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1057 A CFA 45 0832
Piano Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1051 A CFA 45 0832
String Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1054 A CFA 45 0832
Voice Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1053 A CFA 45 0832
Woodwind Performance/Music Education CFA 25 1055 A CFA 45 0832
Op.Ins. - OPERA INSTITUTE

Performance - Voice CFA 35 1053 A

ThreArtn.-Theatre Artisan

Costume Crafts CFA 36 5528 A

CFA-6
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Lighting Production CFA 36 5581

Properties Production CFA 36 5582 A

Scene Painting CFA 36 5527 A

Scenic Technology CFA 36 5580

Stage Management CFA 36 1076 A

Perf.Dip. - PERFORMANCE DIPLOMA IN INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

Brass Performance *** CFA 38 1056 A
Harp Performance CFA 38 1059 A
Percussion Performance CFA 38 1057 A
Piano Performance CFA 38 1051 A
String Performance ** CFA 38 1054 A
Woodwind Performance * CFA 38 1055 A

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Perf.Dip. WOODWIND PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Bassoon CFA 38 5535 C
Clarinet CFA 38 5538 C
Flute CFA 38 5539 C
Oboe CFA 38 5541 C
Saxophone CFA 38 5542 C
** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Perf.Dip. STRING PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES
Cello CFA 38 5537 C
Harpsichord CFA 38 5554 C
Organ CFA 38 5555 C
String Bass CFA 38 5543 C
Viola CFA 38 5547 C
Violin CFA 38 5548 C

*** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Perf.Dip. BRASS PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baritone Horn/Euphonium CFA 38 5536 C
French Horn CFA 38 5540 C
Trombone CFA 38 5544 C
Trumpet CFA 38 5545 C
Tuba CFA 38 5546 C
Art.Dp. - ARTIST DIPLOMA

Brass Performance *** CFA 39 1020 A
Choral Conducting CFA 39 1021 A
Collaborative Piano Performance CFA 39 1022 A
Guitar and Lute Performance CFA 39 1023 A
Harp Performance CFA 39 1025 A
Orchestral Conducting CFA 39 1026 A
Organ Performance CFA 39 1027 A
Percussion Performance CFA 39 1028 A
Piano Performance CFA 39 1029 A
String Performance ** CFA 39 1030 A

CFA-7

last saved on 9/1/2017



COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Voice Performance CFA 39 1031 A
Woodwind Performance * CFA 39 1033 A

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Art.Dp. WOODWIND PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Bassoon CFA 39 5535 C
Clarinet CFA 39 5538 C
Flute CFA 39 5539 C
Oboe CFA 39 5541 C
Saxophone CFA 39 5542 C
** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Art.Dp. STRING PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES
Cello CFA 39 5537 C
Harpsichord CFA 39 5554 C
String Bass CFA 39 5543 C
Viola CFA 39 5547 C
Violin CFA 39 5548 C

*** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Art.Dp. BRASS PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baritone Horn/Euphonium CFA 39 5536 C
French Horn CFA 39 5540 C
Trombone CFA 39 5544 C
Trumpet CFA 39 5545 C
Tuba CFA 39 5546 C
C.A.G.S. - CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED GRADUATE STUDY

Music Education CFA 37 0832 A
M.F.A. - MASTER OF FINE ARTS

Art Education CFA 41 0831 A
Graphic Design CFA 41 1012 A
Painting CFA 41 1032 A
Sculpture CFA 41 1042 A
M.F.A. - MASTER OF FINE ARTS-THEATRE

Acting CFA 42 1017 A
Design CFA 42 1050 A
Directing CFA 42 1037 A
Production CFA 42 1038 A
Stage Management CFA 42 1076 A
Theatre Education CFA 42 0891 A

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR M.F.A-THEATRE CANDIDATES

Costume CFA 42 1048 C

Costume Production CFA 42 1045 C

Lighting CFA 42 1046 C

Production Management CFA 42 1077 C

Scenery CFA 42 1047 C
CFA-8
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Sound CFA 42 1074 C
Stage Management CFA 42 1041 C
Technical Direction CFA 42 1075 C
Mus.M. - MASTER OF MUSIC

Brass Performance **** CFA 43 1056 A
Choral Conducting CFA 43 1070 A
Collaborative Piano CFA 43 1068 A
Composition CFA 43 1035 A
Harp Performance CFA 43 1059 A
Historical Performance * CFA 43 5532 A
Music Education CFA 43 0832 A
Musicology CFA 43 1013 A
Orchestral Conducting CFA 43 1062 A
Organ Performance CFA 43 1052 A
Percussion Performance CFA 43 1057 A
Piano Performance CFA 43 1051 A
String Performance *** CFA 43 1054 A
Theory CFA 43 1034 A
Voice Performance CFA 43 1053 A
Woodwind Performance ** CFA 43 1055 A
SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.M. CANDIDATES

Guitar and Lute Performance CFA 43 1061 C
Harp Performance CFA 43 1059 C
Organ Performance CFA 43 1052 C
Percussion Performance CFA 43 1057 C
Piano Performance CFA 43 1051 C
Voice Performance CFA 43 1053 C

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.M. HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baroque Cello
Baroque Flute
Baroque Oboe
Baroque Violin
Fortepiano
Harpsichord
Organ

Recorder

Viola Da Gamba

CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA

** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.M

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

5549
5550
5551
5552
5553
5554
5555
5556
5557

OO0OO0O0O0O000O0

. WOODWIND PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Bassoon
Clarinet
Flute
Oboe
Saxophone

CFA 43
CFA 43
CFA 43
CFA 43
CFA 43
CFA-9

5535
5538
5539
5541
5542
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF  SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY

*** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.M. STRING PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Cello CFA 43 5537 C
String Bass CFA 43 5543 C
Viola CFA 43 5547 C
Violin CFA 43 5548 C

**** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.M. BRASS PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baritone Horn/Euphonium CFA 43 5536 C
French Horn CFA 43 5540 C
Trombone CFA 43 5544 C
Trumpet CFA 43 5545 C
Tuba CFA 43 5546 C
M.A. - MASTER OF ARTS

Art Education CFA 44 0831 A
M.A. - MASTER OF ARTS

Art Education CFA 46 0831 A
Museum Education CFA 46 5559 A
Studio Art Teaching CFA 46 0895 A
Mus.M. - MASTER OF MUSIC

Music Education (Online) CFA 47 0832 A
M.A. - MASTER OF ARTS

Musicology CFA 48 1013 A
Mus.A.D. - DOCTOR OF MUSICAL ARTS

Brass Performance **** CFA 81 1056 A
Choral Conducting CFA 81 1070 A
Collaborative Piano CFA 81 1068 A
Composition CFA 81 1035 A
Harp Performance CFA 81 1059 A
Historical Performance * CFA 81 5532 A
Music Education CFA 81 0832 A
Orchestral Conducting CFA 81 1062 A
Organ Performance CFA 81 1052 A
Percussion Performance CFA 81 1057 A
Piano Performance CFA 81 1051 A
String Performance *** CFA 81 1054 A
Voice Performance CFA 81 1053 A
Woodwind Performance ** CFA 81 1055 A

* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.A.D. HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baroque Cello CFA 81 5549 C
Baroque Flute CFA 81 5550 C
CFA-10
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS STUDY OF STUDY
Baroque Oboe CFA 81 5551 C
Baroque Violin CFA 81 5552 C
Harpsichord CFA 81 5554 C
Historical Performance - Flute CFA 81 5519 C
Fortepiano CFA 81 5553 C
Organ CFA 81 5555 C
Recorder CFA 81 5556 C
Viola Da Gamba CFA 81 5557 C

** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.A.D. WOODWIND PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Bassoon
Clarinet
Flute
Oboe
Saxophone

CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA

81
81
81
81
81

5535
5538
5539
5541
5542

O0O0O0O00

*** SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.A.D. STRING PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Cello
String Bass
Viola
Violin

CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA

81
81
81
81

5537
5543
5547
5548

OO0

Fxx* SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE FOR Mus.A.D. BRASS PERFORMANCE CANDIDATES

Baritone Horn/Euphonium
French Horn

Trombone

Trumpet

Tuba

CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA

81
81
81
81
81

5536
5540
5544
5545
5546

OO0O0O00

Mus.A.D. - DOCTOR OF MUSICAL ARTS - POST BACHELOR'S - NO Mus.M. AWARDED

Composition

Mus.A.D. - DOCTOR OF MUSICAL ARTS

Music Education (Online)

CFA 82
CFA 83
CFA-11

1035

0832
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